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· Addendum # 1 is to answer all vendor questions submitted.

· The vendor questions listed below specifically pertain to the solicitation document. 



· Vendor Question 1 IFB Doc: Must IDOT Highway standards be adhered to in new fence constructions? For example, fence spacing?
· Answer Question 1 IFB Doc: Yes, IDOT standards/specifications are to be followed.

· Vendor Question 2 IFB Doc: What length are the sliding gates that are to be installed?
· Answer Question 12 IFB Doc: The sliding gates or gate openings need to be as follows:
· Newton Yard:     30’ opening
· Flora Yard:          24’ opening 
· Robinson Yard:  24’ opening


